UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	OMENT		Book - Gary W Record ANDEF	013 3:10:00 PM \$1 10181 Pg - 8633-	8635 unty, UT ORTA
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Recording Division 405-236-0003					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC					
100 North Broadway, Suite 2600					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
		TUE 4 DOVE 00 4			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AM	OR FILING OFFICE US ENDMENT is to be filed [
11629745 Bk 10132 Pg 8958 4/29/13		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Add	. ESTATE dendum (Fo	RECORDS om UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide De	ebtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification.	entified above is terminated w	rith respect to the security interes	st(s) of Se	ecured Party authorizing t	his Termination
 ASSIGNMENT (tip) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicated 	tem 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of e affected collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name c	of Assigno	r in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	identified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	y authorizing this Continu	ation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			*		
—	O Check one of these three bo				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7	′a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b.	ne: Comple and item 7		e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mation Change - provide only g	one name (6a or 6b)			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	le-se-				
SS. INDIVIDUAL S SONNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIC	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	r Party Information Change - provide o	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me, do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	irt of the Debtor's name)
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS	S TRUSTEE*				
75 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		10=1==	1	
190 S. LaSalle Street, 7th Floor	Chicago		STATE	POSTAL CODE 60603	USA
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	L ESTATE (covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUG	ELLS FARGO COM H CERTIFICATES	MERCIAL MORTGA0 , SERIES 2013-LC12	GE TR	– UST 2013-LC12	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD WITH THE	0.7110				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here a 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	IG THIS AMENDMENT: Print provide name of authorizing	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (n g Debtor	ame of As	ssignor, if this is an Assign	ment)
THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND PLC					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IFIRST PERSON	AI NAME	LADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)	Carrain .

SALT LAKE COUNTY, UT

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Villa West AMO Ref.: 2912.015

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 11629745/Bk 10132/Pg 8958 4/29/13 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND PLC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13). Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME VILLA WEST MHC, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Property Address: 8400 South 4000 West, West Jordan, UT Parcel ID: 21-32-351-001-0000 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT A

Villa West

BEGINNING AT A POINT NORTH 0° 20' 09" EAST 660 FEET FROM THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 2 SOUTH, RANGE 1 WEST, SALT LAKE BASE AND MERIDIAN, AND RUNNING THENCE SOUTH 89° 37' 13" EAST 1536.55 (MEASURED 1511.80) FEET TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 1 OF THE COUNTRY SQUIRE SUBDIVISION NO. 3; THENCE NORTH 39° 17' 30" EAST 32.13 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89° 37' 13" EAST 90.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0° 20' 09" WEST 25.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89° 37' 13" EAST 64.05 FEET; THENCE NORTH 52° 44' 30" EAST 32.75 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89° 37' 13" EAST 90.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0° 20' 09" WEST 20.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89° 37' 13" EAST 299.26 (MEASURED 318.15) FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF THE UTAH LAKE IRRIGATION COMPANY CANAL; THENCE NORTH 14° 59' 00" WEST 490.93 (MEASURED 490.92) FEET ALONG SAID LINE; THENCE NORTH 17° 28' 30" WEST 197.62 FEET ALSO ALONG SAID LINE; THENCE NORTH 89° 39' 51" WEST 1930.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0° 20' 09" WEST 660.0 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

APN(s): 21-32-351-001-0000

AMO Ref.: 2912.015 Loan/File Name: Villa West